SERIES RGX
AIR RELEASE AND  VACUUM BREAK VALVES
FOR SEWAGE USE
Series RGX
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Four Functions in one:
 * Initial air release

More options, materials, pressures, and configurations are available.
Series RGX
ORDERING GUIDE
0 5 0     R   G X          1 0    2    1    S 4
VALVE SIZE:
2”  0 5 0
3”  0 8 0
4”  1 0 0
6”  1 5 0
8”  2 0 0
10” 2 5 0
12” 3 0 0
VALVE SERIES
INLET CONNECTIONS
2 - SCREWED NPT 3 - STUDDED ANSI B16.5 CLASS 150#
OPTIONS: (choose all that apply)
_ -    STANDARD
s -    FLANGED OUTLET
b -   BIAS ANTI-SHOCK MODE VALVE PRESSURE RATING
v -   VENT ONLY OPERATION
*see page 15
VALVE TYPE:   1  - DOUBLE ACTING
VALVE PRESSURE RATING:
   1 0   -     10 bar    (145 psi)
   1 6   -     16 bar    (232 psi)
VALVE INLET CONNECTION:
2 - SCREWED - NPT
3 - STUDDED - ANSI 150#
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION:
S 4 - FULL 304 S/S CONSTRUCTION
S 6 - FULL 316 S/S CONSTRUCTION
Page 9
VALVE SIZE
in.
MODEL No. PRESSURE
RATING
A
in.
B
in.
C
in.
D
in.
E
In.
F
In.
WEIGHT
 lbs. / Kg
2 050 RGX 1021 145 psi 8 2/3 30 3/8 N/A 5 2 1 2/3 39.7 / 18.01
3 080 RGX 1031 145 psi 11 1/4 30 7/10 2 1/8 7 7/8 3 N/A 80.5 / 36.51
4 100 RGX 1031 145 psi 11 1/4 30 7/10 2 1/8 8 2/3 4 N/A 79.4 / 36.02
6 150 RGX 1031 145 psi 15 9/16 41 7/10 2 1/8 11 6 N/A 180.8 / 82.01
8 200 RGX 1031 145 psi 17 1/2 41 7/10 2 1/8 13 6/16 8 N/A 227 / 102.96
10 250 RGX 1031 145 psi 22 1/4 43 15/16 2 3/4 16 15/16 10 N/A 498 / 225.88
12 300 RGX 1031 145 psi 25 3/8 46 3/16 2 3/4 20 7/8 12 N/A 584 / 264.89
Series RGX
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
THREADED 2” & STUDDED INLET - 3” TO 8”
OVERALL DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Page 10
Page 11
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
VALVE SIZE
in.
MODEL No. PRESSURE
RATING
A